
Contemporary Architecture



REVESTIMIENTO / WALL PAVIMENTO / FLOOR 

CODE & 
WOODCODE

40x120 120x120 / 60x120 / 60x60 / 30x60 / 20x120 p. 04

PORTLAND 30x90 120x120 / 60x120 / 60x60 / 30x60 p. 14

TECNICA 30x90 120x120 / 60x120 / 60x60 / 30x60 p. 24

AUTHENTIC 23x120 p. 32

NORDIC 23x120 p. 36

WOODLAND 20x120 p. 40

FIOR DI BOSCO 60x120 p. 46

VAGLI 60x120 p. 50

TRAVERTINE 60x120 p. 54

CALACATTA 120x120 / 60x120 p. 58

CALACATTA 
GOLD

60x120 p. 62

STATUARIO 30x90 90x90 p. 66



Mate
Matt

Rectificado
Rectified

Destonificado
Shading variation

V2

Imágenes no repetitivas
Different skill-screen effects

Satinado
Satin

Lappato
Lappato

Brillo
Glossy

Pulido
Polished

Porcelánico
Porcelain

Pavimento
Floor tiles

Pasta blanca
White body

Pasta roja
Red body

Revestimiento
Wall tiles

Masa coloreada
Coloured body

SIMBOLOGÍA
SYMBOLOGY

Péndulo - Clase 2
Pendulum - Class 2

Antideslizante - Rd > 45
Anti-slip - Rd > 45

Péndulo - Rd > 36
Pendulum - Rd > 36



Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Code Dec Sand, Code Sand — 40x120 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Code Taupe — 120x120 cm 

CODE
WOODCODE
REVESTIMIENTO 
40x120 
WALL TILES 
16”x48”

PAVIMENTO 
20x120  30x60  60x60  60x120  120x120
FLOOR TILES 
8”x48”  12”x24”  24”x24”  24”x48”  48”x48”

54



76

Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Code Grey — 120x260 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Woodcode Grey — 20x120 cm  



98

Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Code Sand — 120x260 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Woodcode Sand — 20x120 cm  

   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Code Black — 120x120 cm  



1110

REVESTIMIENTO / WALL TILES

V2

CODE

Code Grey Code Dec Grey

Code Dec SandCode Sand
40x120 cm · 16”x48”-Rc-  G-400     40x120 cm · 16”x48”-Rc-  G-410   

40x120 cm · 16”x48”-Rc-  G-410       40x120 cm · 16”x48”-Rc-  G-400    

Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Code Dec Grey, Code Grey — 40x120 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Code Black — 60x120 cm 



1312

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES

WOODCODE

Woodcode Sand
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-  G-940           

Woodcode Grey
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-  G-940        

Woodcode Taupe
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-  G-940          

Woodcode Black
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-  G-940      

V2

PAVIMENTO  / FLOOR TILES

CODE

30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-Antislip-   G-671 
        
120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-Antislip- G-976
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-Antislip-   G-671 
        
120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-Antislip- G-976
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

Code Grey

Code Sand
30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-Antislip-   G-671 
        
120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-Antislip-   G-671 
        
120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

Code Taupe

Code Black

        

        

        

        

V2



1514

Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Portland White — 30x90 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Portland White — 60x120 cm 

PORTLAND
REVESTIMIENTO 
30x90 
WALL TILES 
12”x36”

PAVIMENTO 
30x60  60x60  60x120  120x120
FLOOR TILES 
12”x24”   24”x24”  24”x48”  48”x48”



1716

Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Portland Grey — 30x90 cm

   
  

   
 

Revestimiento / Wall tiles: 
Rhomb Sand — 30x90 cm 



1918

Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Portland Grey, Rhomb Grey — 30x90 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Portland Grey — 60x120 cm 



2120

Pavimento / Floor tiles:  
Portland Grey — 120x120 cm

  
 

  
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Portland Sand — 60x60 cm 



V2

2322

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-500   30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-510  

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-510    

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-510    

Portland White

Portland Grey

Portland Sand

Rhomb White

Rhomb Grey

Rhomb Sand

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                    G-500      

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-500      

Portland White

Portland Sand

30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-Antislip-     G-616 
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670

120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-Antislip-     G-616 
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670

120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

PORTLANDPORTLAND

V2

Portland Grey
30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-Antislip-     G-616 
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670

120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

REVESTIMIENTO / WALL TILESPAVIMENTO  / FLOOR TILES



  
 

Revestimiento / Wall tiles: 
Tecnica White, Top White — 30x90 cm 

REVESTIMIENTO 
30x90 
WALL TILES 
12”x36”

PAVIMENTO 
30x60  60x60  60x120  120x120
FLOOR TILES 
12”x24”  24”x24”  24”x48”  48”x48”

TECNICA

2524



2726

Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Top Grey — 30x90 cm

  
 

  

Revestimiento / Wall tiles: 
Top Sand — 30x90 cm 



2928

  
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Tecnica Black — 60x60 cm 

Pavimento / Floor tiles:  
Tecnica Grey — 120x120 cm

 
  



3130

TECNICA

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-500       30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-510

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-510 

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-510 

Tecnica White

Tecnica Grey

Tecnica Sand

Top White

Top Grey

Top Sand

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-500       

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-                   G-500       

Tecnica Sand
30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670

120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670

120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

Tecnica Black

TECNICA

V2V2

Tecnica Grey
30x60 cm · 12”x24”-Rc-                   G-376
60x60 cm · 24”x24”-Rc-                   G-615              
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-                 G-670

120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-               G-975
120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-             G-977

REVESTIMIENTO / WALL TILESPAVIMENTO  / FLOOR TILES

Mosaico 30x30 (5x5)
Mosaic 12”x12”(2"x2")



  

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Authentic Toasted — 23x120 cm 

AUTHENTIC
PAVIMENTO 
23x120 
FLOOR TILES 
9”x48”

3332 3332



3534

V2

AUTHENTIC

Encimera / Countertop:  
Concept Classic — 120x260 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Authentic Natural — 23x120 cm 

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES

Authentic Ash
23x120 cm · 9”x48”                      G-920     

23x120 cm · 9”x48”                      G-920     

Authentic Light

23x120 cm · 9”x48”                      G-920     

Authentic Toasted

23x120 cm · 9”x48”                      G-920        

Authentic Natural



  

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Nordic Sand — 23x120 cm 

NORDIC
PAVIMENTO 
23x120 
FLOOR TILES 
9”x48”

3736



3938

V2

   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Nordic Natural — 23x120 cm 

NORDIC

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES

Nordic Grey
23x120 cm · 9”x48”                      G-920
23x120 cm · 9”x48”- Anti-slip-          G-919  

23x120 cm · 9”x48”                      G-920
23x120 cm · 9”x48”- Anti-slip-          G-919  

Nordic Sand

23x120 cm · 9”x48”                      G-920
23x120 cm · 9”x48”- Anti-slip-          G-919  

Nordic Tobacco

23x120 cm · 9”x48”                      G-920
23x120 cm · 9”x48”- Anti-slip-          G-919           

Nordic Natural



4140

   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Woodland Maple — 20x120 cm 

PAVIMENTO 
20x120 
FLOOR TILES 
8”x48”

WOODLAND



4342

   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Woodland Walnut — 20x120 cm 



4544

   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Woodland  Oak— 20x120 cm 

WOODLAND

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES

Woodland Maple
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-  G-940           
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-Antislip-       G-941

Woodland Oak
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-  G-940          
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-Antislip-       G-941

Woodland WalnutWoodland Smoke
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-  G-940 
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-Antislip-       G-941

20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-  G-940 
20x120 cm · 8”x48”-Rc-Antislip-       G-941

V2



   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Fior di Bosco Polished — 60x120 cm 

FIOR DI BOSCO
PAVIMENTO 
60x120 
FLOOR TILES 
24”x48”

4746



4948

FIOR DI BOSCO

V2

60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-  G-650          
Fior di Bosco Polished

ISO 10545-13
GLB-GHC

  
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Fior di Bosco Polished — 60x120 cm 

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES



5150

Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Tecnica Grey — 120x260 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Vagli Polished — 60x120 cm
Tecnica Grey — 120x120 cm

VAGLI
PAVIMENTO 
60x120 
FLOOR TILES 
24”x48”



5352

   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Vagli Polished — 60x120 cm 

VAGLI

V2

60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-   G-650          
Vagli Polished

ISO 10545-13
GLB-GHC

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES



5554

   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Travertine Silver Polished — 60x120 cm 

TRAVERTINE
PAVIMENTO 
60x120 
FLOOR TILES 
24”x48”



5756

TRAVERTINE

V2

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES

Pavimento / Floor tiles:  
Travertine Silver Satin — 60x120 cm

 
  

Travertine Silver Satin
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-   G-672         60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-   G-650          

Travertine Silver Polished

ISO 10545-13
GLB-GHC



5958

   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Calacatta Polished — 60x120 cm 

PAVIMENTO 
60x120  120x120
FLOOR TILES 
24”x48”  48”x48”

CALACATTA



6160

CALACATTA

V2

Calacatta
60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-   G-670          60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-   G-650   

120x120 cm · 48”x48”-Rc-   G-979         

Calacatta Polished

ISO 10545-13
GLB-GHC

  
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Calacatta — 60x120 cm 

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES



   
 

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Calacatta Gold Polished — 60x120 cm 

PAVIMENTO 
60x120
FLOOR TILES 
24”x48”

CALACATTA GOLD

6362



6564

CALACATTA GOLD

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES

Encimera / Countertop:  
Code Black — 120x260 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Calacatta Gold Polished — 60x120 cm 

60x120 cm · 24”x48”-Rc-   G-650          
Calacatta Gold Polished

ISO 10545-13
GLB-GHC

V2



Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Statuario — 120x260 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Statuario — 90x90 cm 

STATUARIO
REVESTIMIENTO 
30x90 
WALL TILES 
12”x36”

PAVIMENTO 
90x90
FLOOR TILES 
36”x36”

6766
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Revestimiento / Wall tiles:  
Statuario, Statuario Dec — 30x90 cm

Pavimento / Floor tiles: 
Tecnica Black — 120x120 cm 

30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-  G-500       30x90 cm · 12”x36”-Rc-  G-510

Statuario Statuario Dec

REVESTIMIENTO / WALL TILES

V2

STATUARIO

90x90 cm · 36”x36”-Rc-     G-950

120x260 cm · 48”x102”-Rc-     G-977

Statuario

PAVIMENTO / FLOOR TILES
V2
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STATUARIO
30x90 Rc

30x90 Rc Dec 
90x90 Rc

8,70
10,80
10,40

1,35
1,08
1,62

5
4
2

22,00
22,00
39,60

63
63
24

85,05
68,04
38,88

1.335,00
1.335,00
974,00

TECNICA

30x90 Rc
30x90 Rc Dec
120x120 Rc
60x120 Rc
60x60 Rc
30x60 Rc

10,60
11,00
9,00

10,50
10,00
10,00

1,08
1,08
1,44
1,44
1,08
1,08

4
4
1
2
3
6

18,50
18,50
30,32
35,50
24,00
23,50

51
51
30
30
40
40

55,08
55,08
43,06
43,20
43,20
43,20

958,80
958,80
909,60

1.095,00
960,00
952,00

TRAVERTINE 60x120 Rc 10,50 1,44 2 35,00 32 46,08 1.145,00

VAGLI 60x120 Rc P 10,50 1,44 2 35,00 32 46,08 1.145,00

WOODCODE 20x120 Rc 9,50 1,20 5 27,00 45 54,00 1.230,00

WHITES

40x120 Rc
30x90 Rc

30x90 Rc Dec
30x60 Rc

25x75

10,80
8,70

10,80   
9,50
8,70

1,44
1,35
1,08
1,08
1,31

3
5
4
6
7

28,00
22,00
22,00
17,95
21,00

20
63
63
40
54

28,80
85,05
68,04
43,20
70,74

580,00
1.335,00
1.335,00
718,00

1.151,00

PACKING LIST

SERIE FORMATO
SIZE

ESPESOR 
THICKNESS 

(mm)

M2/ CAJA
SQM / BOX

PIEZAS / CAJA
PIECES / BOX

KG / CAJA
KG / BOX

(aprox)

CAJAS / PALLET
BOXES /PALLET

M2 / PALLET
SQM / PALLET

KG / PALLET (bruto)

KG / PALLET (gross weight)

AUTHENTIC 23x120 9,50 1,38 5 29,50 45 62,10 1.352,00

CALACATTA
120x120 Rc P 
60x120 Rc P
60x120 Rc

10,70
10,50
10,50

1,44
1,44
1,44

1
2
2

39,00
35,00
35,50

36
32
30

51,84
46,08
43,20

1.250,00
1.145,00
1.120,00

CALACATTA 
GOLD

60x120 Rc P 10,50 1,44 2 35,00 32 46,08 1.145,00

CODE

40x120 Rc
40x120 Rc Dec

120x120 Rc
60x120 Rc
60x60 Rc
30x60 Rc

10,90
11,20
9,00
10,50
10,00
10,00

1,44
1,44
1,44
1,44
1,08
1,08

3
3
1
2
3
6

28,35
28,35
30,32
35,50
24,00
23,50

20
20
30
30
40
40

28,80
28,80
43,06
43,20
43,20
43,20

567,00
567,00
909,60

1.095,00
960,00
952,00

FIOR DI 
BOSCO

60x120 Rc P 10,50 1,44 2 35,00 32 46,08 1.145,00

NORDIC 23x120 9,50 1,38 5 29,50 45 62,10 1.352,00

PORTLAND

30x90 Rc
30x90 Rc Dec
120x120 Rc
60x120 Rc
60x60 Rc
30x60 Rc

10,60
11,00
9,00
10,50
10,00
10,00

1,08
1,08
1,44
1,44
1,08
1,08

4
4
1
2
3
6

18,50
18,50
30,32
35,50
24,00
23,50

51
51
30
30
40
40

55,08
55,08
43,06
43,20
43,20
43,20

958,80
958,80
909,60

1.095,00
960,00
952,00

SERIE FORMATO
SIZE

ESPESOR 
THICKNESS 

(mm)

M2/ CAJA
SQM / BOX

PIEZAS / CAJA
PIECES / BOX

KG / CAJA
KG / BOX

(aprox)

CAJAS / PALLET
BOXES /PALLET

M2 / PALLET
SQM / PALLET

KG / PALLET (bruto)

KG / PALLET (gross weight)
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Azuvi Ceramics S.L.U. se reserva el derecho de modificar y/o suprimir todo aquello que considere oportuno sin previo aviso. Los colores de las 
piezas que aparecen en el catálogo es aproximado a las reales. La información de este catálogo está protegida en su totalidad. Está prohibida la 
reproducción total o parcial de los textos, ilustraciones, imágenes y representaciones gráficas sin la autorización expresa de Azuvi Ceramics S.L. 

Azuvi Ceramics S.L.U. reserves the right to modify and/or delete anything it considers appropriate without any prior notice. The colours of the 
pieces shown in the catalogue might differ from the real ones and the information in this catalogue is protected in its entirety. The total or partial 
reproduction of any texts, illustrations, images and graphic representations without the express authorization of Azuvi Ceramics S.L  is prohibited .
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